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ITEMIZED STATEVENT

September 30, 1941

1940
Aug, 31
Sept. 11
1 18
L] 27
Octs 23
19L1
Jan. 25
. 30
Rk 31
Feb, 7
Mar. 15
49
" it
" 29
Apr. 3
May 20
L n
July 1
" 10
" 10
n 16
9 17
n 18
Sept. 15
" 20
n 1 5
o 20
1946
ok, 18
Dete: 21
1941
Jan, 25
Mar, 15
" 18
May 20
Sept. 23

Charge for Lien Notice

Charge for letter

Charge for Lien Notice

Fee on County coal matter
Notice to County Commissioners

Pmt. to Lawyers & Regltors Title

Chg. for checking Deed & descrip.

Filing Deed

Chg for drawing Wills

Collector of Internal Rev. pd. by

J.V.C.

4] L 4] n n "

Sent check for Whiting taxes

Copying Cornell Lease

Corporation License fees pd. State

fee for telephone Co. agreement

fee for income tax work

pd. Rev. Corp. Stamps for Spring Hill-

Filing papers-Corp

County "Aud"

Capital Stock tax return

Fee for Corp. organization
Investig. title of lots

Drawing Lien

Registration fee & one certificate

- Filing lien pd. Co. Aud.

fee for Trade Mark regis.

Total Disbursements

Cash rec'd for Parks deal, County coal

matter

Cash rec'd on Parks dezl in full County

Coal matter
Cash rec'd for title insurance
Cash rec'd from Whiting

Cash rec'd from Wwhiting
Cash rec'd from Whiting on acct,

Total Receipts

Balance due J. Vernon Clemans

< (P04

f

$1.00
1.00
1,00
14.50
1.00

15.00

2,00
.w
10.00

23,20
52.62
104.96
1,00
L0.80
50.00
20.00
© 22,00
«30
1.20
5.0C
-5%9.50
2,00
1,00
6,00
1.00

_1.50

7.00
7.50
15.00
75.82

104,96
100.00

Refund on trade mark from Sec. of State 1.00

3437.38

311,28
$126.10



