What lawyers charged their Clients in 194115

\$126.10

ITEMIZED STATEMENT

				, ,
Septe	ember 3	30, 1941		
1940				
Aug.	31	Charge for Lien Notice	¢1 00	
Sept.		Charge for letter	\$1.00	
n sept.	18	Charge for Lien Notice	1.00	
ti	27		1.00	
Oct.		Fee on County coal matter	14.50	
	23	Notice to County Commissioners	1.00	
1941			,	
Jan.	25	Pmt. to Lawyers & Realtors Title	15.00	
tt	30	Chg. for checking Deed & descrip.	2.00	
. "	31	Filing Deed	.60	
Feb.	7	Chg for drawing Wills	10.00	
Mar.	15	Collector of Internal Rev. pd. by		
		J.V.C.	23.20	
	15	n n n n n	52.62	
H	17	Sent check for Whiting taxes	104.96	
11	29	Copying Cornell Lease	1.00	
Apr.	3	Corporation License fees pd. State	40.00	
May	20	fee for telephone Co. agreement	50-00	
11	11	fee for income tax work	20.00	
July	1	pd. Rev. Corp. Stamps for Spring Hill		
H	10	Filing papers-Corp	.30	
Ħ	10	County "Aud"	1.20	
n	16	Capital Stock tax return	5.00	
11	17	Fee for Corp. organization	59.50	
H	18	Investig. title of lots	2.00	
Sept.	15	Drawing Lien	1.00	
H .	20	Registration fee & one certificate	6.00	
11	15	Filing lien pd. Co. Aud.	1.00	
. #	20	fee for Trade Mark regis.	1.50	
			100	
		Total Disbursements		\$437.38
1940				445115
- Oct.	1.8	Cash rec'd for Parks deal, County coal		
		matter	7.00	
Oct.	21	Cash rec'd on Parks deal in full County	7.00	
		Coal matter	7.50	
1941		OOSI MACCOL	7.50	
Jan.	25	Cash rec'd for title insurance	35 00	
Mar.	15	Cash rec'd from Whiting	15.00	
ii ii	18		75.82	
		Cash rec'd from Whiting	104.96	
May	20	Cash rec'd from Whiting on acct.	100.00	
Sept.	2)	Refund on trade mark from Sec. of State_	1.00	
		Total Receipts		311.28

Balance due J. Vernon Clemans